

CS 276/24
GAZALA ZAHEER Vs. SHAHRUNISHA

06.11.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant.

Defendant served on 23.09.2024. Defendant seeks time to file
WS. Let the same be done as per law.

List for completion of pleadings on 20.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.11.2024