

28.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Om Prakash/one of the petitioners in person.
Respondent(s) ex-parte.

Affidavits of evidence on behalf of all the petitioners filed.

Witnesses are not present.

Renotify on 04.10.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.08.2025