

16.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for appellant with appellant.
Ld. counsel for respondents with respondents.

TCR received.

Arguments on appeal heard.

Both the parties are at liberty to file written arguments before NDOH with copy to the other side. They may also file any judgment in support of their respective cases.

List for orders on 01.06.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
16.05.2026