

10.07.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondent(s).

Petitioner seeks time to clarify in terms of last order.

At request, list on 08.08.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2026